## Redemption steps for Wisma e-vouchers

- Download Wisma Atria Rewards App and sign up for a free Wisma Atria Rewards membership
- Go to the Menu Bar and click on Promo Code
- Enter the unique Wisma Atria Rewards Promo Code
- Convert the Wisma Atria Rewards Promo Code into a \$5 / \$10 / \$50
  Wisma Atria e-voucher in-app. e-voucher will be automatically credited into your Wisma Atria Rewards e-Wallet

## T&Cs for Wisma e-vouchers

- Promotion starts on 1 October to 31 December 2024 and ends once the promo codes are fully redeemed.
  - Limited quantities available.
- Wisma Atria Rewards Promo Codes are only redeemable on Wisma Atria Rewards Mobile App and will be available on a whilst stocks last basis.
- Wisma Atria Rewards Promo Codes are valid for 3 months from 1 October 2024. Any request to extend the validity period will not be entertained.
- Each unique Wisma Atria Rewards Promo Code entitles users to 1 Wisma Atria e-voucher of either \$5, \$10 or \$50 denomination.
  - Upon receiving the Wisma Atria Rewards Promo Code, users will need to download the Wisma Atria Rewards App to key in the promo code within 3 months from 1 October 2024.
  - Once the promo code is converted into a Wisma Atria e-Voucher, the voucher will be valid for 6 months from the date of conversion.
  - Each unique Wisma Atria promo code is limited to 1 e-voucher redemption.
- Wisma Atria Rewards Promo Codes are not negotiable, refundable or exchangeable. Wisma Atria Rewards Promo Codes cannot be resold and are not exchangeable for cash, other goods and services or extendable in validity.
- Wisma Atria e-vouchers are valid at all Wisma Atria stores, except those on the exclusion list. For the full list, visit <a href="https://bit.ly/WAExclusions">https://bit.ly/WAExclusions</a>.
- Users will have to abide by other Wisma Atria promo code terms and conditions that may be stipulated by YTL Starhill Global Property Management Pte. Ltd <u>here</u>.
- Any images of the redemption item are illustrative examples and do not show the exact item.
- Please contact <u>enquiry@wismaonline.com</u> for assistance if you encounter issues in redeeming the code.
- YTL Starhill Global Property Management Pte. Ltd reserves the right to make the final decision in the case of any dispute.